AUTOBUS  7	ORZESZKÓW				        ważny od 12.02.2024 r.
                                

	S
	
	S             I Kurs
	S             II Kurs
Poniedziałek
	S             II Kurs
Wtorek
Środa
Czwartek
Piątek


	7.37
	PRZYBORÓW
	13.06
	15:41
	14.51

	7.44
	IWNO
	12.59
	15:34
	14.44

	7.48
	MAŁOWICE
	12.55
	15:30
	14.40

	7.53
	ORZESZKÓW  SZKOŁA    
	12.50
	15:25
	14.35



S – kursuje w dni nauki szkolnej

